
Day Date Month Meeting Venue Time ODN Lead  Chair 

Monday 26 January Healthy Leadership-Week1 MS Teams 11:00-13:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Thursday 29 January Benchmarking MS Teams 09:30-12:30 Wendy Rogers Keira White 

Wednesday 4 February Healthy Leadership-Week 2 MS Teams 14:00-16:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Wednesday 11 February Introduction to Neonatal Palliative Care MS Teams 10:00-13:00 Teresa Berry Alex Mancini 

Friday 13 February Healthy Leadership-Week 3 MS Teams 10:00-12:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Wednesday 25 February Healthy Leadership-Week 4 MS Teams 09:00-11:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Tuesday 3 March Lead Nurse Forum Belfry 09:30-16:00 Claire O'Mara Claire O'Mara 

Wednesday 4 March Healthy Leadership-Week 5 MS Teams 13:00-15:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Thursday 5 March Repatriation Leads Clinical School Room 10 09:30-16:00 Julia Cooper Julia Cooper 

Thursday 5 March Network Mortality MS Teams 13:00-16:00 Katie Cullum Katie Cullum 

Monday 9 March Palliative Care Belfry 09:00-16:00 Teresa Berry Teresa Berry 

Wednesday 11 March COG & Governance MS Teams 09:30-16:00 Sajeev Job Sajeev Job 

Thursday 12 March Benchmarking MS Teams 09:30-12:30 Wendy Rogers Keira White 

Friday 13 March Healthy Leadership-Week 6 MS Teams 10:00-12:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Wednesday 18 March PDN Forum Belfry 10:00-15:00 Teresa Berry Teresa Berry 

Friday 20 March Healthy Leadership-Week 7 MS Teams 11:00-13:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Monday 23 March Healthy Leadership-Week 8 MS Teams 14:00-16:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Wednesday 25 March Surgical Study Day MS Teams 09:30-16:00 Teresa Berry Teresa Berry 

Thursday 26 March FiCare & Feeding Leads Forum Rosie 2a & 2b 10:00-16:00 Julia Cooper Julia Cooper 

Wednesday 15 April Introduction to Neonatal Palliative Care MS Teams 10:00-13:00 Teresa Berry Alex Mancini 

Thursday 23 April Neonatal ODN Team Day Belfry 09:30-16:00 Elizabeth Langham Elizabeth Langham 

Thursday 30 April Educators Study Day MS Teams 09:30-16:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Friday 8 May Neonatal Stabilisation Study Day Waterbeach 09:00-16:00 Teresa Berry Teresa Berry 

Tuesday 12 May Benchmarking AGM Hexagon 09:30-16:00 Wendy Rogers Keira White 

Monday 11 May Introduction to Neonatal Palliative Care MS Teams 10:00-13:00 Teresa Berry Alex Mancini 

Thursday 4 June Network Mortality MS Teams 13:00-16:00 Katie Cullum Katie Cullum 

Wednesday 10 June Introduction to Neonatal Palliative Care MS Teams 10:00-13:00 Teresa Berry Alex Mancini 

Thursday 11 June Non Registered Nursing Study Day Belfry 09:30-16:00 Teresa Berry Teresa Berry 

Thursday 18 June Benchmarking MS Teams 09:30-12:30 Wendy Rogers Keira White 

Thursday 25 June COG & Governance Hexagon 09:30-16:00 Sajeev Job Sajeev Job 

Thursday 2 July Neonatal Emergency Skills Belfry 09:00-16:00 Teresa Berry Teresa Berry 

Wednesday 8 July Introduction to Neonatal Palliative Care MS Teams 10:00-13:00 Teresa Berry Alex Mancini 

Thursday 9 July Outreach Forum Rosie 2a & 2b 10:00-16:00 Julia Cooper Julia Cooper 

Thursday 3 September Network Mortality MS Teams 13:00-16:00 Katie Cullum Katie Cullum 

Wednesday 9 September Introduction to Neonatal Palliative Care MS Teams 10:00-13:00 Teresa Berry Alex Mancini 

Thursday 10 September Benchmarking MS Teams 09:30-12:30 Wendy Rogers Keira White 

Wednesday 16 September COG & Governance MS Teams 09:30-16:00 Sajeev Job Sajeev Job 

Thursday 17 September Airway Management  Belfry 09:00-16:00 Sankara Narayanan Sankara Narayanan 

Wednesday 30 September Nursing Skills Study Day Belfry 09:00-16:00 Teresa Berry Teresa Berry 

Monday 5 October Palliative Care Belfry 09:30-16:30 Teresa Berry Teresa Berry 

Monday 12 October Healthy Leadership-Week 1 MS Teams 10:00-12:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Wednesday 14 October Introduction to Neonatal Palliative Care MS Teams 10:00-13:00 Teresa Berry Alex Mancini 

Thursday 15 October Benchmarking MS Teams 09:30-12:30 Wendy Rogers Keira White 

Thursday 15 October Repatriation Leads Rosie 2a & 2b 09:30-16:00 Julia Cooper Julia Cooper 

Wednesday 21 October Healthy Leadership-Week 2 MS Teams 14:00-16:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Thursday 22 October Neonatal ODN Team Day Rosie 2a & 2b 09:30-16:00 Elizabeth Langham Elizabeth Langham 

Tuesday 27 October FiCare & Feeding Leads Forum Rosie 2a & 2b 09:00-16:00 Julia Cooper Julia Cooper 

Monday 2 November Healthy Leadership-Week 3 MS Teams 11:00-13:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Tuesday 3 November Outreach Forum Rosie 2a & 2b 09:00-16:00 Julia Cooper Julia Cooper 

Wednesday 4 November Neonatal Medical Skills Belfry 09:00-16:00 Teresa Berry Teresa Berry 

Wednesday 11 November Introduction to Neonatal Palliative Care MS Teams 10:00-13:00 Teresa Berry Alex Mancini 

Wednesday 11 November Healthy Leadership-Week 4 MS Teams 14:00-16:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Thursday 12 November Lead Nurse Forum Belfry 09:30-16:00 Claire O'Mara Claire O'Mara 

Friday 20 November Healthy Leadership-Week 5 MS Teams 11:00-15:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Wednesday 25 November Healthy Leadership-Week 6 MS Teams 09:00-11:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Thursday 26 November Early Respiratory Care MS Teams 09:30-16:00 Teresa Berry Teresa Berry 

Tuesday 1 December Healthy Leadership-Week 7 MS Teams 13:00-15:00 Education Teams Education Teams 

Wednesday 2 December Neo/PCC/SiC Team Day Belfry 09:30-16:00 Elizabeth Langham Elizabeth Langham 

Thursday 3 December Benchmarking MS Teams 09:30-12:30 Wendy Rogers Keira White 

Thursday 3 December Network Mortality MS Teams 13:00-16:00 Katie Cullum Katie Cullum 

Wednesday 9 December Introduction to Neonatal Palliative Care MS Teams 10:00-13:00 Teresa Berry Alex Mancini 

Thursday 10 December COG & Governance MS Teams 09:30-16:00 Sajeev Job Sajeev Job 

Friday 11 December Healthy Leadership-Week 8 MS Teams 10:00-12:00 Education Teams Education Teams 


